
BUBBLES

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée TAS 60 
Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV King Valley VIC   55
Fairbank Ancestral Sparkling Rose Bendigo VIC 60
Apogee Sparkling Tamar Valley TAS 115
Laurent-Perrier Champagne NV FR 140
Billecart-Salmon Vintage 2009 FR 260

ROSÉ

Chateau d’Esclan Wispering Angel Rosé Provence FR 89
La Galope Côtes de Gascogne Rosé FR 58 
Lucky Cat Nouveau chilled Shiraz King Valley, VIC               58 

 
 

FRESH & CRISP WHITES

Lobethal Road Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA 55
Cannibal Creek Savignon Blanc Gippsland VIC 62
Cullen Mangan S/B/Semillon Margaret River WA 62
Heroes Sauvignon Blanc Geelong VIC 56
Jericho Fiano Adelaide Hills SA  56
Castagna Chenin Blanc Beechworth VIC  95
Greywacke S/B Marlborough NZ 78
Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe Soave IT 62
Kris Pinot Grigio delle Venezia IT 58 
Vacheron Sancerre 2020 Loire Valley FR 120 
Kate Hill Riesling Coal Valley TAS 54 
Rockford Riesling Eden Valley SA 56
Xarmant Txakoli De Avala SP 68 

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER 

Cascade Premium Light 8
Carlton Zero  7
Corona 11
Mornington Brown Ale 10
Asahi 11
Wilde Gluten Free Crisp Lager 11
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 13
Bad Shepherd Hazy IPA 13
The Hills Pear Cider 11
Heaps Normal XPA 0.5% 11
Heaps Normal Larger 0.5% 11

CHARDONNAY & FULL BODIED WHITES

Mitchelton Marsanne Nagambie VIC 52
Dexter Chardonnay Mornington Peninsula VIC 95
Tarrington Chardonnay Henty VIC 88
Murdoch Hill Chardonnay Adelaide Hills SA 78
Lyons Will Chardonnay Macedon Ranges VIC 90
Polperro Mill Hill Chardonnay Morn. Pen. VIC 120
Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay Gipps. VIC 65
Domaine Clotilde Davenne Chablis FR 109

PINOT NOIR & FRIENDS

Lyons Will Gamay Macedon Ranges VIC  88

Xavier’s Pa Pa Pinot Noir Gippsland Victoria 65 
Bird on a Wire Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC 92
Two Tonne Pinot Noir Tamar Valley TAS 88
Hochkirch Pinot Noir Henty VIC 105
Indigo Pinot Noir Beechworth VIC 63
San Michel Epan Pinot Noir Alto Adige IT 85
Fromm La Strada Pinot Noir Marlborough NZ 75
Lyons Will Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges VIC 88
AR 114 Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. VIC 85
Curly Flat Pinot Noir Macedon VIC 115
William Downie Bull Swamp Pinot Noir Gipps. VIC 135
Baillieu Pinot Noit  Mornington Pen. VIC 72
OPIAH Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC 95
Jane Eyre Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. VIC 145
Jane Eyre Tasmania Pinot Noir TAS 145
Home Hill Landslide Pinot Noir Ranelagh TAS 88
Glaetzer-Dixon Avance Pinot Noir Derwent River TAS 80

RICH & FULL BODIED REDS

 
O’Leary Walker Shiraz Clare Valley SA 55
Ottelia Sangiovese Limestone Coast SA 55
Nick Oleary Shiraz Canberra ACT 76
Devil’s Cave Shiraz Heathcote VIC 89
Buckshot Primitivo Central VIC  62
Yangarra Noir Barossa SA 65
Rob Dolan Cabernet Shiraz Merlot Yarra Valley VIC 65
Narkoojee Premium Cabernet Sauvignon Gipps. VIC               89
Langmeil Blacksmith Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa SA 72
Rockford Frugal farmer Mataro Blend Barossa SA  75
Delas Côtes du Rhône Villages FR 61
Craiglee Shiraz Sunbury VIC 120
Kurtatsch Lagrein Alto Adige IT 76
Tenuta Il Palazzo Chianti Tuscany IT 58
Denton Shed Nebbiolo Yarra Valley VIC 95 
Oates End Tempranillo Margaret River  WA 62
Castagna Adam’s Rib The Red Beechworth VIC 85
Begali Lorenzo Amarone 2014 Veneto IT 210

BLOODY MARY 16

ESPRESSO MARTINI 21

WHITE CHOC PASSION  MARTINI 21

MARTINI 21

NEGRONI 21

CHARLIE CHAPLIN 21

MARGARITA 21

DARK AND STORMY 20

FROZEN MARGARITA 21

FROZEN PINA COLADA 21

TAP BEER & CIDER 

Stomping Ground Lager 10.5/14.5
Great Northern Mid Strength 9.5/12.5
Carlton Draught 10/13
Hard Rated Alcoholic Lemon 12.5/16.5
Mountain Goat Pale Ale 10.5/14.5
Balter XPA 11.5/15.5
Pure Blonde 11/15
Balter IPA 11.5/15.5
Guinness 11.5/15.5
Napoleon Cider 10.5/14.5
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 11.5/15.5

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 17/55

PIMM’S CUP 16/50

MS. G 55
GRAPEFRUIT VODKA, CASSIS, RASPBERRY, 

MINT & CIDER

TROPICANA 55
SPICED RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT & 

GINGER BEER

CIRCLE OF LIFE 55
REPOSADO TEQUILA, APRICOT & GRAPEFRUIT

COCKTAIL JUGS

WINES BY THE GLASS

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée TAS                                           13 
Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV King Valley VIC                     12 
Laurent-Perrier Champagne NV FR 25

Lobethal Road Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA 12
Kris Pinot Grigio delle Venezia IT 13
Kate Hill Reisling Coal Valley TAS 13
Jericho Fiano Adelaide Hills SA 13
Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay Gipps. VIC 15

La Galope Côtes de Gascogne Rosé FR 13  
Lucky Cat Nouveau chilled Shiraz King Valley, VIC               13 

Xavier’s Pa Pa Pinot Noir Gippsland Victoria  14
Ottelia Sangiovese Limestone Coast SA 13
Buckshot Primitivo Central VIC  13
O’Leary Walker Shiraz Clare Valley SA 13 
Rob Dolan Cabernet Shiraz Merlot Yarra Valley VIC 14

Mitchelton Blackwood Park Late Harvest Riesling VIC 12
 

LITTLE BOTTLES

Trimbach Pinot Gris Alsace FR 46
Clarence House Chardonnay Coal River TAS 45

Clarence House Reserve Pinot Noir Cambridge TAS 52
Paradigm Hill Pinot Noir Mornington Pen VIC 58
Pooley Coorinda Pinot Noir Coal River Valley TAS 70 

Mitchelton Blackwood Park Late Harvest Riesling VIC 50
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